

## The Kentucky 15 Club and 500 Strong proudly announce AN EVENING WITH JOHN LEGEND PRESENTED BY LEXUS OF LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON, KY, UNITED STATES, March 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Kentucky 15 Club, one of the Collectives supporting the University of Kentucky Football Program, is proud to announce a new, unique, and exclusive Membership Program. 500 Strong will provide fans the opportunity to invest in both current and future Kentucky Wildcats all while receiving unique and exclusive experiences. Our inaugural event is, An Evening with John Legend presented by Lexus of Lexington. The event will take place on May 10th at Central Bank Center in downtown Lexington, Kentucky. Space is limited, and reservations close on April 30, 2024.



As a part of the Membership Program, 500 Strong members will have access to extraordinary benefits, including exclusive events, VIP experiences, and insider insights into the University of Kentucky Football Program. 500 Strong promises to redefine the fan experience and strengthen the bond between the Wildcats and their devoted supporters.

"We are excited to launch the 500 Strong Membership Program within The Kentucky 15 Club," said Ryan Miller CEO of The Kentucky 15 Club. "This initiative represents a unique opportunity for fans to engage with the University of Kentucky Football Program in a meaningful way while enjoying unforgettable experiences. 'An Evening with John Legend,' presented by Lexus of Lexington, is just the beginning of what promises to be an exciting journey for our members."

"An Evening with John Legend" promises to be an unforgettable event, featuring a captivating performance by the legendary singer, songwriter, and pianist. John Legend's soulful voice and timeless hits have earned him critical acclaim and a global fanbase. Presented by Lexus of Lexington, this exclusive evening will offer attendees a once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to witness an intimate performance by one of the music industry's most iconic figures."

"Lexus of Lexington is delighted to join with 500 Strong to present "An Evening with John

Legend." Our dealership has been blessed to support our local community as well as the University of Kentucky over the past several years; and we are now excited to partner with the University of Kentucky Football program as part of an unforgettable experience that we believe everyone will truly enjoy. Many thanks to Coach Stoops for coordinating this special event." – Representative from Lexus of Lexington.

Tickets for "An Evening with John Legend" presented by Lexus of Lexington will be available exclusively to members of 500 Strong. For more information about the Membership Program and how to become a member, visit <a href="https://www.kentucky15.com">www.kentucky15.com</a> or email us at info@kentucky15.com.

About The Kentucky 15 Club:

The Kentucky 15 Club is a Collective dedicated to supporting the University of Kentucky Athletics Program. Through fundraising initiatives, community engagement, and exclusive events, The Kentucky 15 Club strives to enhance the experience of Wildcats fans and contribute to the success of all the athletics programs at the University of Kentucky.

About 500 Strong:

500 Strong is a Membership Program within The Kentucky 15 Club, designed to offer fans unique opportunities to invest in the University of Kentucky Football Program while enjoying exclusive experiences and benefits. By becoming a member of 500 Strong, fans can connect with the Wildcats on a deeper level and be a part of their journey to greatness.

Ryan Maxwell
Athlete Advantage
+1 8594740994
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/699440903 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.